Agenda

Lubbock County Commissioner's Court

September 22, 2015

10:00 AM

1. Consider a proclamation honoring Joe May for his years of service with the Lubbock Reese Redevelopment Authority.

CERTIFICATION OF POSTING

This will certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing agenda has been posted on 9/19/2015 by 10:00 AM on the official bulletin board and at the west doors of the Lubbock County Courthouse, Lubbock, Texas, as written notice of the date, place, and subjects of the meeting of the Lubbock County Commissioner's Court to be held on the 5th floor of the Lubbock County Courthouse, 904 Broadway, Lubbock, Texas. A true and correct copy of the agenda and certification has been filed this day with the Lubbock County Clerk.

Thomas Ilfred

Tom Head, County Judge

FI ED FOR RECORD

20 1 SEP 18 AM 10:06

The Lubbock County Commissioners' Court meetings are available to all persons regardless of disability. If you require special assistance, please contact Lindsey Diaz at (806) 775-1595 or in the County Judge's office on the first floor, Lubbock County Courthouse at least 48 hours in advance of the meetings.